
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/04/2017        Viento: -2.2

1 Daniel Uson Castro
Simply-Scorpio 71

22/07/1997
AR2510

3 11.90

1 Martin Adu Akorli
At. Intec-Zoiti

12/09/2000
AR3669

6 11.90

3 Said El Oujdi Bakhtaoui
At. Intec-Zoiti

27/02/2001
AR3663

4 12.34

4 Mario Pintiel Gilabert
Hinaco Monzon

05/06/1984
AR777

5 12.58

100m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/04/2017        Viento: -0.2

1 Carlos Elcacho Martín
At. Intec-Zoiti

16/07/2000
AR3324

6 23.47

2 Daniel Uson Castro
Simply-Scorpio 71

22/07/1997
AR2510

4 24.16

3 Martin Adu Akorli
At. Intec-Zoiti

12/09/2000
AR3669

7 24.44

4 Carlos Baldellou Ugued
Atletismo Barbastro

29/11/2001
AR3414

3 25.40

5 Sergio Catalinas Gómez
At. Intec-Zoiti

09/06/2000
AR3222

5 26.38

200m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/04/2017    

1 Alejandro Sainz Mendez
At. Intec-Zoiti

14/01/2000
AR3228

4 54.72

2 Francisco Maldonado Novales
At. Intec-Zoiti

19/09/2001
AR3662

5 1:02.00

400m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     28/04/2017    

1 Said El Oujdi Bakhtaoui
At. Intec-Zoiti

27/02/2001
AR3663

2.80

2.15 O/2.25 O/2.35 O/2.45 O/2.65 XO/2.75 XO/2.80 XO/3.00 XXX

Pértiga MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     28/04/2017    

1 Mario Pintiel Gilabert
Hinaco Monzon

05/06/1984
AR777

5.53
+1.4

5.65
+2.5

5.54
+0.7

5.71
+1.5

5.69
+1.1

5.58
+0.6

5.71
+1.5

2 Carlos Baldellou Ugued
Atletismo Barbastro

29/11/2001
AR3414

5.13
+1.0

5.36
+1.1

5.40
+0.8

5.09
+1.0

5.20
+1.2

5.35
+1.0

5.40
+0.8

3 Daniel Moreno Vidal
Hinaco Monzon

04/04/2001
AR3205

4.90
+0.8

4.79
+1.0

4.67
+1.5

5.05
+1.3

4.60
+0.9

- 5.05
+1.3

Ignacio Torres Solsona
INDEPENDIENTE

07/07/1993
AR1299

X X X X X X SM

Longitud MASC. AL

Control Intec Zoiti AL

Huesca, 28 abril 2017

viernes, 28 abril 2017 sesión de tarde
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     28/04/2017    

1 Raul Uson Castro
Simply-Scorpio 71

07/01/2000
AR2876

41.55 38.32 X X 38.76 X 41.55

2 Luis Antonio Uson Salvador
Simply-Scorpio 71

20/06/1966
AR2425

33.24 30.48 35.06 30.68 29.14 - 35.06

3 Daniel Moreno Vidal
Hinaco Monzon

04/04/2001
AR3205

32.46 X X 31.67 26.35 X 32.46

4 Nicolás Sainz Mendez
At. Intec-Zoiti

14/01/2000
AR3229

23.47 25.81 28.88 25.96 X X 28.88

5 Sergio Catalinas Gómez
At. Intec-Zoiti

09/06/2000
AR3222

X X 26.08 25.93 X 23.81 26.08

Disco (1,5kg) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     28/04/2017    

1 Mario Pintiel Gilabert
Hinaco Monzon

05/06/1984
AR777

16.47 17.23 17.41 17.92 14.56 18.79 18.79

Disco (2kg) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/04/2017        Viento: -1.4

1 5183 Teresa Santolaria Moreno
At. Intec-Zoiti

26/02/2002
AR3371

3 13.39

2 Raquel Cajal Artero
At. Intec-Zoiti

29/03/2001
AR3142

5 13.45

3 Inés Lafarga Lloro
At. Intec-Zoiti

03/12/2001
AR3151

4 13.90

100m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/04/2017        Viento: -0.7

1 Clara Bescos Fondevila
At. Intec-Zoiti

11/10/2001
AR3155

4 28.16

200m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/04/2017    

1 Andrea Cebollero Alagón
At. Intec-Zoiti

18/01/2000
AR2909

5 1:02.67

2 Paloma Blasco Puertolas
At. Intec-Zoiti

30/04/2001
AR3123

7 1:03.89

3 Sara Alastruey Laso
At. Intec-Zoiti

24/08/1999
AR2817

6 1:05.48

4 Ana Luna Leyva Pueyo
At. Intec-Zoiti

04/07/2001
AR3125

4 1:06.01

5 Eva Luis Mongio
At. Intec-Zoiti

13/11/2001
AR3209

3 1:09.73

400m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/04/2017        Viento: -0.9

1 5215 Inés Asso Guallar
At. Intec-Zoiti

02/11/2003
AR3441

5 17.43

100m vallas (0,762) JUV/CAD FEM. AL

Control Intec Zoiti AL

Huesca, 28 abril 2017

viernes, 28 abril 2017 sesión de tarde
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/04/2017        Viento: -0.9

1 Inés Lafarga Lloro
At. Intec-Zoiti

03/12/2001
AR3151

5 17.39

2 Julia Foncillas Romero
At. Intec-Zoiti

07/11/2001
AR3143

4 17.68

3 Judith Moreno Soliva
At. Intec-Zoiti

13/06/2001
AR3487

3 19.24

100m vallas (0,762) JUV/CAD FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     28/04/2017    

1 Julia Foncillas Romero
At. Intec-Zoiti

07/11/2001
AR3143

2.55

2.15 O/2.25 O/2.35 XO/2.45 XO/2.55 XO/2.65 XXX
2 5187 Marina Cabrero López

At. Intec-Zoiti
23/06/2002

AR3370
2.45

2.15 O/2.25 O/2.35 O/2.45 XO/2.55 XXX

Pértiga FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     28/04/2017    

1 5187 Marina Cabrero López
At. Intec-Zoiti

23/06/2002
AR3370

X X 4.88
+1.1

4.94
+1.2

4.77
+1.9

X 4.94
+1.2

2 Inés Lafarga Lloro
At. Intec-Zoiti

03/12/2001
AR3151

4.33
+1.1

4.71
+0.9

4.47
+0.9

X X 4.65
+0.9

4.71
+0.9

Longitud FEM. AL

Control Intec Zoiti AL

Huesca, 28 abril 2017

viernes, 28 abril 2017 sesión de tarde
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